No Name Institution Accommodation
1 | Anu Kuruvilla Mercy College, Palakkad Renewal Centre
2 | Nisha Francis P Bharathidasan University Renewal Centre
3 | Abhipsa Das Nil Renewal Centre
4 | Debalina Das Visva-Bharati Renewal Centre
5 | Lakshmi V AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM Renewal Centre
6 | Jickson Joseph AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM Renewal Centre
7 | Jessy P.J University of Mumbai Renewal Centre
8 | Dharsana M.V University of Calicut Renewal Centre
9 | Obey Koshi Mahatma Gandhi University Renewal Centre

10 | Niveditha C.V University of Calicut Renewal Centre

11 | Nijisha P. University of Calicut Renewal Centre

12 | EL HADJI Mahatma Gandhi University Renewal Centre

MAMOUR
SAKHO

13 | V Mohankumar SSN College of Engineering Renewal Centre

14 | Shameera P University of Calicut Renewal Centre

15 | TESFAKIROS Osmania University Renewal Centre

WOLDU

16 | K.Veerathangam SSN College of Engineering Renewal Centre

17 | SreejaE Mahatma Gandhi University Renewal Centre

18 | Yoosuf Ameen M National Institute of Technology, Calicut Renewal Centre

19 | KrishnaPriya R Pondicherry University Renewal Centre

20 | Sreelakshmi University of Calicut Renewal Centre

K.Narayanan
21 | BhabhinaN M University of Calicut Renewal Centre
22 | A.Arunchander Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras ~ Renewal Centre
Unit
23 | Subash C.K. National Institute of Technology, Calicut Renewal Centre
24 | Nair Thulasi National Institute of Technology, Calicut Renewal Centre
Radhakrishnan
25 | Anju K.Nair Mahatma Gandhi University Renewal Centre




26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49

S.Gouse Peera

Rambabu Gutru

Kotteswaran
Shanmugham
Anjali
Paravannoor
Prabeesh P

Nimmy John V
Ahipa T.N.

Amruthalakshmi V

Amrutha Ajay

Anantha Sunil
Maligi
Suresh S

Jemy James

Mohammed Arif P

Praveena K
Shamjid P

Sourav Mandal

Hemavati B

Dr.Ranjith Krishna

Pai
Kavitha S

Dr Lakshmi M

LEKSHMI
VIJAYAN
Melda Francis

Silpa S Prasad

Sandra Dias

Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras

Unit

Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras

Unit
SSN College of Engineering

AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM

Centre for Materials for Electronics Technology [C-

MET]

National Institute of Technology, Calicut
Jain Univeristy

AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM
AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM

Indian Institute of Science

Kerala University

Mahatma Gandhi University

Mahatma Gandhi University

University of Calicut

National Institute of Technology, Calicut

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and
Technology

Jain Univeristy

Jain Univeristy

Christ College, Irinjalakuda
Mercy College, Palakkad

Mahatma Gandhi University,Kottayam.

Mercy College, Palakkad
Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam.

Indian Institute of Science

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre



50

51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58

59

60

61
62

Prof. P.
Ramasamy
K.Karthik

ARATHY K

ANJALY JOSE
Govindaraj R

DR.

SSNCE, Kalavakkam, Chennai

Bharathidasan University

CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR

ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY ATHANI,

THRISSUR

VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR, KERALA

SSN College of Engineering , Kalavakkam

VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

MINIKRISHNA.K

ANOOP K. M
Divya K. Nair
SAINA M.S

Mr. SenthilKumar

Muthu
Mr. K. Sivajee

Ganesh

Rehana P Ummer

Santhosh A. Mani

JAIN UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE
Mahatma Gandhi University,Kottayam.

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY,
KOTTAYAM

Anna University Chennai

Sri Venkateswara University

Mahatma Gandhi University,Kottayam.

University of Mumbai

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre
Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Renewal Centre

Note: To locate Renewal Centre please visit http://iceee2015.cusat.ac.in/travel-
accomodation.html and use the google map engine provided.

Transportation facilities will be available from Renewal centre to the Conference
venue and back during the conference days. Breakfast will be provided at the
Renewal Centre on 5, 61 and 7.

The bus timings are given below.

Date

From To

5/2/2015

Renewal Centre | Riviera Suites

7.30 AM

6/2/2015

Renewal Centre | Riviera Suites

8.00 AM

712/2015

Renewal Centre | Riviera Suites

8.00 AM



http://iceee2015.cusat.ac.in/travel-accomodation.html
http://iceee2015.cusat.ac.in/travel-accomodation.html

