No	Name	Institution	Accommodation
1	Anu Kuruvilla	Mercy College, Palakkad	Renewal Centre
2	Nisha Francis P	Bharathidasan University	Renewal Centre
3	Abhipsa Das	Nil	Renewal Centre
4	Debalina Das	Visva-Bharati	Renewal Centre
5	Lakshmi V	AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM	Renewal Centre
6	Jickson Joseph	AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM	Renewal Centre
7	Jessy P.J	University of Mumbai	Renewal Centre
8	Dharsana M.V	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
9	Obey Koshi	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre
10	Niveditha C.V	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
11	Nijisha P.	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
12	EL HADJI	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre
	MAMOUR		
	SAKHO		
13	V Mohankumar	SSN College of Engineering	Renewal Centre
14	Shameera P	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
15	TESFAKIROS	Osmania University	Renewal Centre
	WOLDU		
16	K.Veerathangam	SSN College of Engineering	Renewal Centre
17	Sreeja E	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre
18	Yoosuf Ameen M	National Institute of Technology, Calicut	Renewal Centre
19	KrishnaPriya R	Pondicherry University	Renewal Centre
20	Sreelakshmi	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
	K.Narayanan		
21	Bhabhina N M	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
22	A.Arunchander	Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras	Renewal Centre
		Unit	
23	Subash C.K.	National Institute of Technology, Calicut	Renewal Centre
24	Nair Thulasi	National Institute of Technology, Calicut	Renewal Centre
	Radhakrishnan		
25	Anju K.Nair	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre

26	S.Gouse Peera	Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras	Renewal Centre
		Unit	
27	Rambabu Gutru	Central Electrochemical Research Institute-Madras Unit	Renewal Centre
28	Kotteswaran	SSN College of Engineering	Renewal Centre
	Shanmugham		
29	Anjali	AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM	Renewal Centre
	Paravannoor		
30	Prabeesh P	Centre for Materials for Electronics Technology [C-	Renewal Centre
		MET]	
31	Nimmy John V	National Institute of Technology, Calicut	Renewal Centre
32	Ahipa T.N.	Jain Univeristy	Renewal Centre
33	Amruthalakshmi V	AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM	Renewal Centre
34	Amrutha Ajay	AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM	Renewal Centre
35	Anantha Sunil	Indian Institute of Science	Renewal Centre
	Maligi		
36	Suresh S	Kerala University	Renewal Centre
37	Jemy James	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre
38	Mohammed Arif P	Mahatma Gandhi University	Renewal Centre
39	Praveena K	University of Calicut	Renewal Centre
40	Shamjid P	National Institute of Technology, Calicut	Renewal Centre
41	Sourav Mandal	Indian Institute of Engineering Science and	Renewal Centre
		Technology	
42	Hemavati B	Jain Univeristy	Renewal Centre
43	Dr.Ranjith Krishna	Jain Univeristy	Renewal Centre
	Pai		
44	Kavitha S	Christ College, Irinjalakuda	Renewal Centre
45	Dr Lakshmi M	Mercy College, Palakkad	Renewal Centre
46	LEKSHMI	Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam.	Renewal Centre
	VIJAYAN		
47	Melda Francis	Mercy College, Palakkad	Renewal Centre
48	Silpa S Prasad	Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam.	Renewal Centre

50	Prof. P.	SSNCE, Kalavakkam, Chennai	Renewal Centre
	Ramasamy		
51	K.Karthik	Bharathidasan University	Renewal Centre
52	ARATHY K	CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR	Renewal Centre
		ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY ATHANI,	
		THRISSUR	
53	ANJALY JOSE	VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR, KERALA	Renewal Centre
54	Govindaraj R	SSN College of Engineering , Kalavakkam	Renewal Centre
55	DR.	VIMALA COLLEGE,THRISSUR	Renewal Centre
	MINIKRISHNA.K		
<b>56</b>	ANOOP K. M	JAIN UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE	Renewal Centre
57	Divya K. Nair	Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam.	Renewal Centre
58	SAJNA M.S	MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY,	Renewal Centre
		KOTTAYAM	
<b>59</b>	Mr. SenthilKumar	Anna University Chennai	Renewal Centre
	Muthu		
60	Mr. K. Sivajee	Sri Venkateswara University	Renewal Centre
	Ganesh		
61	Rehana P Ummer	Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam.	Renewal Centre
62	Santhosh A. Mani	University of Mumbai	Renewal Centre

Note: To locate Renewal Centre please visit <a href="http://iceee2015.cusat.ac.in/travel-accomodation.html">http://iceee2015.cusat.ac.in/travel-accomodation.html</a> and use the google map engine provided.

Transportation facilities will be available from Renewal centre to the Conference venue and back during the conference days. Breakfast will be provided at the Renewal Centre on 5<sup>th</sup>, 6<sup>th</sup> and 7<sup>th</sup>.

The bus timings are given below.

Date	From	То	
5/2/2015	Renewal Centre	Riviera Suites	7.30 AM
6/2/2015	Renewal Centre	Riviera Suites	8.00 AM
7/2/2015	Renewal Centre	Riviera Suites	8.00 AM